## **Summer 2024 Fee Schedule**

All registration must be done on-line at: www.sangabrielchristian.org/summerprogram

The registration link opens on February 28, 2024

Registration Fee: (non-refundable) \$110 per student - Includes T-shirt

Morning Classes:

\$225 Half Day – students may choose one cohort \$135 Half Day the week of July 1-3 (No school July 4-5)

Afternoon Daycamp Add-on:

\$125 per week if enrolled in morning classes \$75 the week of July 1-3 (No school July 4-5)

Afternoon Daycamp Only:

\$225 per week if attending afternoons only \$135 the week of July 1-3 (No school July 4-5)

#### Lunches:

\$40 per week – Must be ordered and paid for no later than the week prior to attending classes. \$24 the week of July 1-3 (No school July 4-5)

#### Supply Fee:

Some morning classes require an additional supply fee of \$20

### Registration:

A deposit of \$125 per class cohort, and registration fee of \$110 will be required at the time of registration. The deposit and registration fee are non-refundable and non-transferable (**fees may not be transfered to another week**).

# **Daily Schedule**

7:00 - 8:20 am	Check in and Before Class Playground Supervision
8:20 am	Morning Assembly
8:40 am	Classes Begin (1st Session)
10:10 - 10:30 am	Snack Time/Recess
10:30 am	Classes Begin (2nd Session)
12:00 pm OR	Dismissal for those going home
12:00 pm 1:00 - 6:00 pm	Lunch for those staying for the afternoon program Afternoon Program
	Students may be picked up anytime in the afternoon